
River Friends of the Library  
Book Cleaning/Scanning Sessions, Pre-Book and Bake Sale Meetings and Book and Bake Sale 

Dates from August 16 through December 2019 
 

Date   Day  Time        Event 
August       Summer Book and Bake Sale August 21-24  
August  16  Friday  2-5      Cleaning and Scanning  
August  19  Monday 10-4      Set up for Summer Sale 
August  20  Tuesday 10-4      Set up for Summer Sale 
August  21  Wednesday  10-7      Summer Book and Bake Sale  
August  22  Thursday 10-5      Sale 
August  23  Friday   10-5      Sale 
August  24  Saturday 10-5      Sale 
August  26  Monday 10-5       Breakdown August Sale 
September   6  Friday  2-5      Book Cleaning/Scanning 
September 13   Friday  2-5      Book Cleaning /Scanning 
September 20  Friday   2-5      Book Cleaning/Scanning 
September 26  Thursday  2-5      Book Cleaning/Scanning 
October       Comic Book Sale October 4-5 
October 3  Thursday  10-6      Set up for Comic Book Sale  
October 4  Friday   10-5      Comic Book Sale   
October 5  Saturday 10-5      Sale  
October 6  Sunday 10-4      Clean up Comic Book Sale 
October 11  Friday  2-5      Cleaning/Scanning 
October 18  Friday  2-5      Cleaning/Scanning 
October 25  Friday  2-5      Cleaning/Scanning 
November  1  Friday  2-5      Book Cleaning/Scanning 
November  8  Friday  2-5      Book Cleaning/Scanning 
November 15  Friday   2-3   Pre-book and bake sale meeting 
November 15  Friday  3-5      Book Cleaning /Scanning  
November 30  Saturday 3-6      Get ready for Book Sale 
December       Winter Book and Bake Sale Dec. 4-7th 
December 2  Monday 10-4      Set up for the Winter Sale 
December 3  Tuesday  10-4      Set-up for the Winter Sale 
December 4  Wednesday 10-7      Winter Book/Bake Sale 
December 5  Thursday 10-5      Sale 
December 6  Friday  10-5      Sale 
December 7  Saturday  10-5      Sale 
December 9  Monday 10-5      Clean-up for Winter Sale 
December 13  Friday  2-5      Cleaning/Scanning 
December 20  Friday  2-5      Cleaning and Scanning 
 
 
 
2019 August to December Book Cleaningprebooksalemeetings and bookandbakesales.doxs 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 


